09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1

SS5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ADIRONDACK (23} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
' ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME : T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 % MARSHALL ERIC GREAT MEADOW 10039 00/00/00 01/17/19 29,0 02320 0
2 4 MERRICK DONALD GREAT MEADOW 108619 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02960 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




§9/86/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALBION (09 TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 F DELBASSOD AMY WYOMING 10013 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02480 0
2 1 F  THOMAS DARCI LAKEVIEW 10022 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02550 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 3

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALTONA (54) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORJTY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 CLARK CASEY WASHINGTON 10023 08/08/00 08/15/19 90.0 02710 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PASE 4

SSR315 REASSTGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ATTICA (00) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 NOWICKI FRANK TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.80 02760 0
2 2 MALIK KENNETH CAYUGA 10019 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02350 0
3 1 F BAKER KATHERINE CAYUGA 10023 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02880 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



0%/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR AUBURN (91) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 G PHILLIPS ROGER TRAINING ACADEM 69984 00/00/00 08/15/19 90,0 02970 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 6

SSR31s REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BARE HILL (56) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME - TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 MARSHALL ERIC GREAT MEADOW 10032 ©0/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 0232¢ 0
2 2 REYNOLDS ROBERT GREAT MEADOW 10031 00/90/00 03718719 90.0 02468 0
3 1 CLARK CASEY WASHINGTON 10023 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 027186 0
G 3 MERRICK DONALD GREAT MEADOW 10019 090/00/00 908/15/719 90.0 02960 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 7

SSR315 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR BEDFORD HILLS (12) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK

ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*¥ 1 6 MCANDREWS PETER GREENE 10041 006/08/00 07/18/19 95.0 00660 0
2 3 RIOS TYRON TRAINING ACADEM 69903 00/08/00 01/17/19% 90.0 02250 0
3 2 HASSAN AHMED GREENE 10021 o00/00/00 ©63/18/19 90.0 02310 0
G G MARTINEZ GABRIEL ELMIRA 10047 00/00/080 ©03/18/19 20.0 02640 8
5 1 F MATTHEWSGARCIA NICHOLE GREENE 10044 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02630 8

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CdRRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT NAITING.LIST FOR CAPE VINCENT (58} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
: ROBERTS RAY MIB-STATE 12409 00/00/00 03718719 920.0 02590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 - NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 9

SSR31s REASSIGNHMENT WAXTING LIST FOR CAYUGA (55) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME . TO BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ) ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 PHILLIPS ROGER TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/06/0¢ 08/15/19 90.0 02970 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19
SSR315

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 1

*W MCMILLAN
2 5 CLARK
3 1 CYMBRAK

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JOSH
CASEY
ANDREW

T0

ORDE

CLINTON (e2)

RS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
GREAT MEADOW
WASHINGTON

GREAT MEADOW

END OF FACILITY REFORT

ITEM

10021
16023
1g013

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

PAGE 10

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 03/18/19
60/60/860 038/15/19
80/00/80 08/15/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0 02540
29.0 02710
90.0 02930

0
0
0



09/06/19
SSR315

RANK PREF T SEX
1 -

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME T0
FERRIS COURTNEY

COXSACKIE
ORDERS
DATE SCRUT

PAGE 11

(13) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
MARCY 12499 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.6 02900 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
DOWNSTATE (24) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0

x 1 4 MCANDREWS PETER

2 6 RIOS TYRON

3 1 WAY RALPH

G 5 HASSAN AHMED

5 1 SKIBICKI DAVID

6 2 MARTINEZ GABRIEL
x 7 3 COLON MICHAEL

8 1 SALTERS KEVIN

ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT  FACILITY

GREENE

TRAINING ACADEM
GREENE

GREENE

GREENE

ELMIRA

GREENE

GREAT MEADOW

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10841
69903
10619
10831
10843
10047
10833
10853

DATE
ae/06/06
08/06/00
00/00/00
08/006/08
0e/00/00
08/008/00
00/08/00
0e/00/08

PAGE 12

REQUEST SENIORLITY

DATE
07/18/19
01/17/19
81/17/19
03/18/19
83/18/19
83/18/19
83/18/19
08/15/19

SCRAM BATCH

00660
02250
02280
02310
02400
02440
02690
02840



09/06/19

SSR315

RANK PREF T SEX NAME

R~ PHNE

PNWHWWHRH

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR  EASTERN (L0) TITLE:
ORDERS CURRENT
T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY
PADGETT DOUGLAS ELMIRA
HASSAN AHMED GREENE
HENDRICKSON RANDY TRAINING ACADEM
SMITH HERBERT GOWANDA COR FAC
BALOY KATIE TRAINING ACADEM
CARNEY SEAN GREENE
BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON
FERRIS COURTNEY - MARCY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

TEMPORARY SERGEANT

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEH

10024
10031
68850
10020
69915
lo027
10020
12409

00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/90/00
00/00/00

PAGE 1

3

DATE
01/17/19
93/18/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
08/15/19
08/15/19
08/15/19

SCRAM BATC
0 02380

02310
02410
02520
02560
0113¢
027649
02906

CcCOoooLoLoo




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 14

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FISHKILL {05) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
w1 2 MCANDREWS PETER GREENE 10041 00/00/00 07/18/719 95.0 00660 1]
2 2 WAY RALFH GREENE 10019 00700700 01717719 90.0 02280 0
3 1 HASSAN AHMED GREENE 10031 00700790 03718719 90.0 02310 1]
%G 3 MARTINEZ GABRIEL ELMIRA 10047 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.9 02440 0
* 5 1 COLON MICHAEL GREENE 10033 00/00/00 03/18/719 90.0 02690 0
6 1 LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA 10051 00/00/00 03/18/719 90.0 02510 [}
7 7 SMITH HERBERT GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/00/00 03718719 90.0 02520 [
8 3 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 10053 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02840 1}

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 15

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FIVE POINTS (37) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQRITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
PHILLIPS ROGER TRAINING ACADEM 69904 08/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02970 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/66/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1le

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR FRANKLIN (53) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 MARSHALL ERIC GREAT MEADOW 10639 00700700 0L/17/19 90.0 02320 0
2 3 REYNOLDS ROBERT GREAT MEABOW 10031 0G/00/08 083/18/19 90.0 02460 0
3 2 CLARK CASEY WASHINGTON 10023 o00/00/00 68/15/19 90.0 02710 0
G4 2 MERRICK DONALD GREAT MEADOW lo0eio 06/08/086 @3/15/19 S0.0 02960 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 17

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOUVERNEUR (81} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 ROBERTS RAY MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




69/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 18

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREEN HAVEN (08) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
x 1 2 COLON MICHAEL GREENE 10033 00/08/00 03/18/719 90.0 02490 0
2 3 . LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA : loe51 00/00/080 ©03/18/19 90.0 02510 0
3 1 KASPER MICHAEL GREAT MEADOW 12411 00/08/080 08/15/19 90.0 02950 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



89/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 19

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREENE (67} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY ~ TEST
. RANK PREF T SEX NAME : TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 7 LATOQURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA lo051 00/00/00 03/18/19 920.0 02510 0
xW 2 1 F MONTGOMERY KERRI COXSACKIE 12202 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.0 02660 0
2 7 FERRIS . COURTNEY MARCY 12609 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02900 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 20

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MARCY (49) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST -
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 MAYO GREGORY TRAINING ACADEM 69913 00/06/00 08/15/19 90.0 02940 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 21

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MOHAWK (39) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 PETRONELLA RALPH MID-STATE 10015 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02830 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 22

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OGDENSBURG (35) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE~RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 ROBERTS RAY MID-STATE ‘12409 60/80/80 903/18719 90.0 02590 0
2 6 CLARK CASEY WASHINGTON 10023 00/00/00 08/15/19 96.0 02718 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



08/06/19
SSR316

RANK PREF T
1 2

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 23

REASSIGNMENT WAITINE LIST FOR ORLEANS (64) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS " CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
F DELBASSO AMY WYOMING 10013 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02480 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 24

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OTISVILLE (29) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 RIOS TYRON TRAINING ACADEM 69903 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02250 0
2 5 PADGETT DOUGLAS ELMIRA 16024 00/080/80 O0L/17/19 90.0 02380 0
3 6 HENDRICKSON RANDY TRAINING ACADEM 68858 080/80/00 03/18/19 90.0 02410 0
4 2 LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA 1g051 00/00/00 03/18/719 920.0 025l¢ 0
5 1 SMITH HERBERT GOWANDA COR FAC 16020 00/60/00 03/18/719 90.0 02528 0
6 7 F  BALOY KATIE TRAINING ACADEM 69915 ©0/00/00 03/18/719 90.0 02560 0
7 6 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT HMEADOW 10053 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02848 0
8 5 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 12402 00/00/00 08/15/19 9G.0 0290¢ 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 25

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR RIVERVIEW (57) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX MAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 ROBERTS RAY MID-STATE 12409 00/08/00 03/18/19 90.0 02590 0

2 7 CLARK CASEY WASHINGTON lo023 008/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 62710 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




69/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 26

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SHAWANGUNK (68) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

*» 1 L MCANDREWS PETER GREENE 10041 00/00/00 07/18/19 95.0 00660
2 7 PADGETT DOUGLAS ELMIRA 10024 ©00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 023380

3 7 HASSAN AHMED GREENE 10031 o00/00/00 03/18/719 90.0 023)0

G B HENDRICKSON RANDY TRAINING ACADEM 68850 00/00/00 03/15/19 90.0 02410

5 5 LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA 10051 00700700 03/18719 90.0 02510

6 6 SMITH HERBERT GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02520

7 5 F BALOY KATIE TRAINING ACADEM 69915 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02560

8 1 - CARNEY SEAN GREENE 10027 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 01130

9 3 F MATTHEWSGARCIA NICHOLE GREENE 10044 00/00/00 08/15/192 90.0 02630

1¢ 5 BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON 10029 900/00/90 08/15/19 90.0 02740

11 G SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 10053 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 062840

4 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 12409 00/00/00 08/15/19 .90.0 82900

[-E-_N-F.-§-R-3-F-EK—N_R—F—)

P
B

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 27

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING (073 TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
} ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQRITY  TEST
RANK FPREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
MARTINEZ GABRIEL ELMIRA 10047 00/00/06 ©3/18/19 90.0 02440 0
2 B SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 18053 00/00/00 ©8/15/19 90.0 02840 8

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 28

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SOUTHPORT (63) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK

ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREE T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
* 1

VAUGHN CHAD TRAINING ACADEM 69914 00/00/00 05706719 90.8 02640 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/66/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 29

SSR3I1E REASSIGNMENT WAXITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (69) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT - REQUEST SENIORLITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHE . T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 MCANDREWS PETER GREENE 10041 00/00/00 07/18/19 95.0 00660 0
2 % RIOS TYRON TRAINING ACADEM 69963 00/00/00 01/17/19 96.0 02250 0
3 3 PADGETT DOUGLAS ELMIRA lo024 00/90/00 O1/17/19 90.0 02380 0
& 2 HENDRICKSON RANDY : TRAINING ACADEM 68850 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 024le 0
L 8 LATOURETTE RAYMOND ' ATTICA 10051 00/00/00 03/18/19 99.0 02510 0
6 i 3 F BALOQY KATIE TRAINING ACADEM 69915 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02560 0
7 1 BAILEY RUSSELL HUBSON loo20 08/00/00 03/15/19 90,0 02740 0
8 8 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 10053 006/00/08 038/15/19 90.0 02840 0
9 1 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 12409 00700700 68/15/19 90.0 02900 14

END OF FACILITY REPORT




39/86/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TACONIC (25) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

ORDERS CURRENT
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
1 2 RIOCS TYRON TRAINING ACADEM
2 4 HASSAN AHMED GREENE
3 2 SKIBICKI DAVID GREENE
4 7 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW
5 2 KASPER MICHAEL GREAT MEADOW

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

69903
10031
100483
10053
12411

06/00/00
00/00/00
08/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 30

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

DATE
81/17/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
08/15/19
08/15/19

SCRAM -BATCH

02250
02310
02400
028450
02950

ooooo



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 31

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ULSTER (61) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 MCANDREWS PETER GREENE 1041 00/00/00 07/18/12 95.0 00660 1}
2 4 PADGETT DOUGLAS ELMIRA ig02¢ p©00/00/00 0Ql/17/19 90.0 02380 1}
3 6 HASSAN AHMED ‘ GREENE 16031 00/60/00 03/18/19 90,0 902310 1]
4 3 HENDRICKSON RANDY TRAINING ACADEM 68850 €9/00/00 G3/18/19 90.0 02410 0
5 6 LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA 10051 ©0/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02510 0
6 G SMITH HERBERT GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02520 0
7 4 F  BALOY KATIE TRAINING ACADEM 69915 00/00/00 93/18/19 90.0 02560 0
8 2 CARNEY SEAN GREENE 10027 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 01130 0
9 4 BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON 10020 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 027486 0
10 é FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 12409 00/00/90 08/15/19 90.0 02900 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 32

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR UPSTATE (84) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 MARSHALL ERIC GREAT MEADOW 100392 ©00/00/00 91/17/19 90.0 02320 0
2 1 REYNOLDS ROBERT GREAT MEADOW 10031 00/00/00 03/13/19 90.0 02460 0
3 3 CLARK CASEY WASHINGTON 10023 00/00/00 03/15/19 90.0 02710 0
G 1 MERRICK DONALD GREAT MEADOW 10019 00/00/00 08/15/1% 98.0 02960 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 33

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WALLKILL (96) TITLE: TEMPCRARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 6 PADGETT BOUGLAS ELMIRA 10024 00/00/00 01/17/719 96.0 02380 0
2 3 HASSAN AHMED GREENE 10031 00/00/00 03/18/19 96.0 02310 0
3 2 SKIBICKI DAVID GREENE 10043 00/00/00 035/18/19 90.0 02400 0
9 7 HENDRICKSON RANDY TRAINING ACADEM 68850 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 024i¢ 0
5 G LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA 10051 00/00/00 03/18/19 990.0 02510 0
6 2 SMITH HERBERT GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/00/00 03/18/19 20.6 02520 0
7 6 F  BALOY KATIE TRAINING ACADEM 69915 08/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 025690 0
8 G CARNEY SEAN GREENE lo027 00/00/00 08/15/19 - 90.0 01130 13
9 2 F MATTHEWSGARCIA NICHOLE GREENE 10044 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 92630 ]
1o [ BAILEY RUSSELL - HUDSON 10028 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02740 0
11 2 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 10053 00/00/00 0G8/15/19 90.0 02840 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WATERTOWN (03} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME - TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
ROBERTS RAY MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02590 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WENDE - {43) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT . REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 BLANAR ADAM ATTICA 10617 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02360 0

2 -1 MALIK KENNETH CAYUGA 10019 00/00/00 08/15/19% 90.0 02850 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITINE LIST FOR WIELARD COR FAC (32) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 PHILLIPS ROGER TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 03/15/19 90.0 02970 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/66/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 37

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WOODBOURNE (14) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 5 RIOS TYRON TRAINING ACADEM 69903 @0/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02250 ]
2 2 PADGETT DOUGLAS ELHIRA 10024 ©0/00/890 01/17/19 90.0 02330 0
3 1 HENDRICKSON RANDY TRAINING ACADEM 63850 00/00/80 03/18/19 90.0 02610 0
4 5 SMITH HERBERT GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/00/00 03/15/19 90.0 02520 0
5 2 F BALOY KATIE ~ TRAINING ACADEHM 69915 00/00/00 03/18/1%9 90.0 02560 0
6 2 - BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON 10020 00/00/00 08/15/1%9 96.0 02740 0
7 3 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 12609 90/00/00 08/15/19 96.0 02900 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WYOMING (66} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
i3 1 MARSILLO NICHOLAS ATTICA 12602 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02370 1}
2 1 ROWE MICHAEL GROVELAND 10038 00/00/00 03/18/7192 90.0 02600 8

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPORT



